Student 






Date 




	
	Period 1
	Period 2
	Period 3
	Period 4
	Period 5
	Period 6
	Period 7
	Period 8
	

	Respectful when told “no”
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asked for help appropriately
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hands & Feet to Self 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	    /6
	    /6
	    /6
	    /6
	    /6
	    /6
	    /6
	    /6
	    /48   




Points are earned for:

Responding Respectfully to “No”


2 = Accepted “no” without a problem or responded in a respectful tone

1 = Required reminder of how to respond, but turned it and responded appropriately when reminded


0 = Responded with a power struggle and getting upset 

Asked for help appropriately


2 = Raised hand and waited quietly for staff


1 = Needed reminder to respond appropriately, but responded to first reminder


0 = Responded with power struggle or distracting others

Hands & Feet to Self


2 = Kept hands & feet to self respectfully with no verbal reminders


1 = Needed reminder, but responded appropriately to first reminder


0 = Responded with power struggle or distracting others

Hard work pays off!
If student earns 5 points or more for 6 periods OR more than 40 total points, student will earn 

· choices for 10 minutes of free time at end of day
· 15 minute of game time at home


